

PART II		Reviewed			Reviewed		Audited
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2012	30.09.2012	31.12.2011	31.12.2012	31.12.2011	31.03.2012
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public shareholding						
	- Number of shares	4192803	3848800	3933000	4192803	3933000	3849000
	- Percentage of shareholding	25.15%	45.17%	46.16%	25.15%	46.16%	45.18%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	a) Pledged / Encumbered						
	- Number of shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	b) Non - Encumbered						
	- Number of shares	12481500	4671200	4587000	12481500	4587000	4671000
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100%	100.00%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total)	74.85%	54.83%	53.84%	74.85%	53.84%	54.82%

		9 months ended 31.12.2012
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	0
	Received during the quarter	0
	Disposed of during the quarter	0
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0

SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED							
PARTICULARS		Reviewed			Reviewed		Audited
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2012	30.09.2012	31.12.2011	31.12.2012	31.12.2011	31.03.2012
1	Revenue by Product Segment						
	Local Market	1,582.23	1,236.58	1,047.02	3,850.42	3,354.63	4,168.17
	Export Market	-	10.24	-	16.10	-	32.57
	Net Revenue from Operations	1,582.23	1,246.82	1,047.02	3,866.52	3,354.63	4,200.74
2	Segment Results						
	Profit (+) / Loss (-) before Tax and Interest from each segment						
	Local Market	110.77	85.32	56.15	276.09	254.51	323.48
	Export Market	-	1.53	-	1.59	-	28.33
	Total Profit / Loss(-) before Tax	110.77	86.85	56.15	277.68	254.51	351.81
	Less: Interest	25.84	32.93	17.51	85.27	46.28	73.45
	Less: Other un-allocable Expenditure net of un-allocable income.	64.28	28.10	61.22	138.25	162.63	213.01
	Profit (+) / Loss (-) after Tax	20.65	25.82	(22.58)	54.16	45.60	65.35
3	Interest figures are taken net of interest receivable if any.						
4	In the opinion of the Company it is not practicable to provide segmentwise disclosure relating to the Capital Employed as it cannot be bifurcated between segments considering the nature of production facilities which are common and combined for all the segments.						
By order of Board of Directors For SUDITI INDUSTRIES LTD.							
Place : Mumbai		PAWAN AGARWAL					
Date : 7th February, 2013		CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR					